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Tue Oct 13 Sydney, Australia - 6:45 pm Docked
Wed Oct 16 Mewcastle, Australia 8:00 am 5:00 pm Docked
Thu Oct 17 At Sea - - Cruising
Fri Oct 18 At Sea - - Cruising
Sat Oct 19 Airlie Beach, Queensland, Australia 7:00 am 5:00 pm Docked
Sun Oct 20 Cairns, Australia 9:00 am - Docked
Mon Oct 21 Cairns, Australia 7:00 pm Dacked
Tue Oct 22 Port Douglas, Australia 7:00 am 7-00 pm Dacked
Wed Qct 23 Willis Island (Cruising), Australia 11:00 am 1:00 pm Dacked
Thu Oct 24 At Sea - - Cruising
Fri Oct 25 Brisbane, Australia 8:00 am 8:00 pm Docked
Sat Oct 26 At Sea - - Cruizing
Sun Oct 27 Sydney, Australia 6:30 am - Docked
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Sky Suite OCCUPANCY: Up to 4 Guests TOTAL ROOM SIZE: 308 sq. ft.
Suavisiaan 2 PERKS Tu 4 PERKS #iail

1. On board Credit $150 / Person
2. Free Gratuities
3. Free Wi-Fi Package (Whole trip)

4. Classic Beverage Package (Whole trip)
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Royal Suite OCCUPANCY: Up to 6 Guests TOTAL ROOM SIZE: 743 sq. ft.
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